BN2736L Series
 Ultra Low Phase Noise OCXO
Min. Typ. Max.
11.4 12 12.6 Vdc
– – 4.5 W
– – 1.5 W
MHz
Output Level 7 – – dBm

notice. No liability is assumed as a result of their use or application. No rights under any patent accompany the sale of any such
product(s) or information.
  Ordering Guide
 Example: BN2736LS1C107MN10.23
BN
Product
OCXO
Package：
27 mm x 36 mm
XXX.XXL S X XXXX2736
L:f<60MHz
H:f≥60MHz
C:HCMOS
S:Sine Wave
Frequency in MHz
C:-20℃～+70℃
 I: -40℃～+70℃
E: -40℃～+85℃
U: -55℃～+85℃
F:Customized
Tuning
N:No Tuning
C: ±500ppb
Stability
107: ±100ppb
508: ±50ppb
108: ±10ppb
X
Phase Noise
J:   -155dBc/Hz@1kHz
K:  -160dBc/Hz@1kHz
M:  -165dBc/Hz@1kHz
N：-170dBc/Hz@1kHz1: 12Vdc
X
3/3 Release Date:20 Nov. 2014